
Business OpportunitiesFor Sale FarmFor Sale- - Farina rVereageFor Sale Real EstateFor Sale Real Estate
McKILLOP'S FARMS Phone 5131 or 8620

It ACRES 4 Bedroom house. LR. DR. Bath. K. garage, barn with 1 stan-
chions. 3 acres orchard and garden. 7 acres crop, family orchard,
good black soil. Poultry house. $10 000.

25 ACRES 1-- Crawler tractor, electric water system, i Acres of filberts,
S acres walnuts. acres cherries. 4 acres pasture and timber, all
fenced Close to Salem. Good soil. $13,750.

0 ACRES Good 4 Bedroom home. Barn 40 x 50 with 12 stanchions. 50
Acres in cultivation. 2 car garaye. poultry house, yood stream
on place, this land is the best of Chehalis soil. Good land for
Mir.t or berries. $700$ will handle. Price $16,000.

12$ ACRES Very nice 2 BR home only years old. electric water system.
family orchard. 10 acres walnuts. 3 acres filberts, garage. Barn.
4 stanchions. 25 acres timber. $0 Acres in cultivation. 5 springs
and 1 stream. Near Salem. Willamette soil. $16,800.

ISO ACRES Immediate Possession. Dandy Barn 40 x 60 with 14 stanchions.
poultry house 20 x 40. machine shed and granary. 90 Acres in
OaU. 6 acres Oak timber. 40 Acre pasture, electric water system,
good 8 room home, fenced. 3 streams year round. Price $18,000.

25 ACRES Nice 3 Bedroom house 4 springs and year round stream. 65 acres
chewing fescue. 5 acres hav. 90 acres pasture and timber, bam
50 x 52 electric water system, all fenced, family orchard, 11 stock
and equipment go. $30,000.

MrKILLOP REAL ESTATE. 169 South Hi?h Street
PHONE 5131 of 8620 PHONE EVENINGS 9340 - 4937 - 6901 - 7163

We desire good farm listings for our many buyers

Ths SloWaman. &Jtn. Orsooa. Tuesday, Tmbruarr 11, U47 H

For Sale Used Cars j For Sale Used Cars

EVERSON MOTOR CO.
Used Cars and Trucks. House Trailers

12th AND MISSION

WHOLESALE!
Used Cars at wholesale prices. If you are in the

market for a used automobile, look these over, and
check these prices! ,
1941 Buick Special 4-I)- r. Sedan, new paint, tailor-mad- e

seat covers, radio and heater, white ring
and othrr extras $1395

1941 (2) Hudson Sedans, in good condition, your
choice for . $1015

1941 (2) Ford Sedans, new paint, new tires, etc.;
your choice for $1165

1911 Buick Super Club Cpe., radio and healer $1495
1941 Buick Centurv Sedan and one Sedanrtte. vour

"

choice $1495
1941 Mercurv Sedan, radio and heater $131
1940 Buick Secial Club Cpe., radio, heater, motor

just overhauled, new paint, new tires, tailor-mad- e

seat covers $1295
an, radio, heater, new

$ 995
1940 Pontiac Tudor SeH

aint
1939 .YMOUTH TUDOR SEDAN.

EXCELLENT MOTOH
1(39 OLDS SEDAN. NEW PAINT.
IMI FOR D PANF.L 4 t YL NEW

WHY PAY RENT?
$1000 down, small house.

verv good soil, near bus. Imw
run price $4doo.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
943 S. Cornl Ph. 4590 Eves. 9536

A REAL DAIRY hs.--J tx equipment.
income about $600 per month. All mod-
ern bldgs. Inquire for full details and
price. See

F. H. Weir
REALTORS

1217 S. Commercial
1, A. - mile N. of Keier store.

5 room, modern house, utility room,
dec. H. heater, wired for range, fam-
ily orchard It berries. On private road.
Edward Pierce. Rt. 2. Box 33D. Salem.

Suburban

$1000 Down
4 room house with bath. ' A. subur-

ban. Garage. About 1 year old. Full
price $4500.

M. O. Humphreys & Co.,
Realtors

2286 Fairgrounds Road Ph
3035 Portland Rd Ph. 7820

BY OWNER: 1st time listed. rm.
mod. furn. house. Venetian . blinds,
elec. stove, elec. water heater, oil
burner, good furniture, utility rm..
laundry trays, elec. washer. One acre,
on bus line. mile north Swegle
school $8500. $2500 down, balance like
rent. Rt. 6. Box 327F.

Evclunnge Real Folate
SALE or Trade 3 BR home. Ideal

location. 1005 N. Cottage st Trade for
10 A farm or larger. $7850 00. No
dealers.

Wanted Real Estate
HAVE CASH BUYER for 1 bdrm. or

2 bdrm. with attic, older type home
with bsmt. in Bush school district.,
up to $8500. Call

Salem Realty Co.
149 N Hih Phone 7660

PERSONAL ATTENTION GIVEN
listings and sale of vour home. Our
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
3J t,nemeneia. aiem none

3 BED ROOM HOME
2 yrs. old. !' acres, fireplace in ,

large living '00m; 'j Da.semeni: pipea
' oil furnace: elect, water heater: very

nice kitchen, lots of built-in- s. $9450 00

Ed Bvrkit. Realtors
339 Chemeketa. Salem Phone 5981

CHAS. IIIJDKIINS & SON
KLNGWOOD
HEIGHTS
3 bed rooms and double
plumbing. full basement,
auto oi! heat, electric hot
double garage, fireplace and
view of the Cascades and
the valley This is a home
Jammed full of happiness.

$15,250
SEE A HUDKINS HOME

275 State Ph. 24129

CHAC. HUDKINS & SO IS

ENGLEWOOD
SCHOOL
3 bed rooms, living and din-
ing room, kitchen, basement.
tHirnaee heat electric hot
water. Enclosed back vard
and garag" In a district of
all new homes $12,600

SFE HUDKINS FIRST
273 State Ph. 2412$

I H IS HI Ilk I , X .SlV" ' u
2 ACRE PARK
3 bed rooms and double
plumbing. large living and
fireplace, patio, dining room.
khen and spacious noo
complete basement with
rumpus room, auto 01! fur- -

"e. eieviric km wain,
.m.ki ,,ii

buiK chicken house, a large
variety of familv fruit and
nut tree, enough straw and
caneberTies for several fam-lie- s.

This home is definitely
In a class of its own

SEE HUDKINS FIRST'
278 State Ph. 24129

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
IT'S NEW
3 rooms and hath, ulilttv j

room. garage and hobbv j

room electric hot water. '

ftrep'ace. completely insu- -
latf--o ana w eainei sirippea.
L-t- t of built ins. It's better
than you think The value
is there at $8500
SEE A HUDKINS HOME'

275 State Ph. 24129

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
25 ACRES
Close in south on paved
road clove to school and
right on bus line $9500

SEE HUDKINS FIRST!
We have several investment properties

brmgirvg good returns, some
that could be profitably
managed for out of town
owners.

See HUDKINS FOR
PROPERTY MANAGEMENT.

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
FIR HAVEN

BUSINESS
OPPORTUNITIES

A GOOD MONEY-MAKIN- G service
station located on $9E. Includes fur-
nished living quarters, equipment aV

grocery stock. 9 year lease. This sta-
tion is now pumptng 6000 to $000 gal-
lon per month. All for $3950.00

COMPLETE EQUIPMENT for Ice
cream business. 2 Mills soft Ice cream
machines. 1 deluxe popcorn machine.
I cash register, counter, sign and ex-
isting stock. $2900 00

Office supolv business, all stock and
fixtures. $ year tease. $110 month, in-
cluding 3 room furnished living quar-
ters. Shown by appointment only.
$4000 00

TRUCK rR EIGHT LINE Good
PUC permit Opportunity

for G. I. loan. New equipment. See
J. W. Brasher Full price $7500.00

Second hand furniture store down-
town. Rent 850.M month. Stock aV fix-
tures. $2800 00.

Close m modem apt Each apt
has LR. 1 BR. bath, kitchen, gas ran-
ges and refrigerators. Hardwood floors.
Gas floor furnaces. $ years old Gross
revenue 1944 $2708 00 $25.000 00

LEE OHMART & CO.
REALTORS

477 Court St Phone 9080 or 4035
Eve t Sun Ph 3779 or 3905

i A on 99 Hiway. several hundred
feet frontage, good house, rhix house.

Luse Realtv
Oreeon Bldj. 7952

FOR Sale two trucks and business
Trucks In good condition Business
netting approx. $400 00 per month.
Must sell oAner called back to serv-
ice Phone 8322 or see at 1055 Electric
ave.

BUSINESS BUILDING 21x100 Con-
crete floor. 199 food lockers in opera-
tion, complete with new freezing equip-
ment. S to 14 cu. ft. capacity. Cutting
room, cooling room. Plenty of floor
space for business. Large graveled
parking area. Located at Monmouth
and priced at $10,500. Immediate pos-
session. Terms.

Be Independent buy this Apt. Bldg
located 1375 N. Com'l. St S apt most-
ly furnished, low overhead. Income
$188 per month. Only $10,500
HERE IS THE CAFE YOU HAVE BEEN

WAITING FOR
Doing good business and owner must

sell because of health. Priced for quick
sale. $1300.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

164 S. CrrTI St Phone 838l. eve 7440
APARTMENT House. 4 good apt,

revenue $200 per mo. nice large lot.
close In. Price $15,000.

Grocer v
Store, nice. living qtrs $7500

plus Invoice, neta more than $200 mo
C, H SANDERS 231 N High 5838
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
GEIGER "

Burt Picha, Realtors
Ph 6472 or 2S41 Portland Rd

To Buy or Sell See
CHARLES DELFEL
SO YOB 'VAST TO "CHISEL'

OK. go ar.me: Here mm axrner who
1 open for offers. 21 acre Wapato
1, -- Naih. all cultivated, approx.
$4000 vrly interne from apeilcs. prunes
lnot toe mar.i pears assst berriw. 6
roovi mrn rjome. bant, braoder rise,
chix h Loca'ed Juat south of Mon-n- -

uth Opcnx.j price to $4.0mu. you
take it from "ere and tax reasonable
off' refused Ask for Sal 143

H M T THE STATE Of OREGON
911 cm 2.VI cultivate 651 acres

pj.'urf and t.n-.be- fWilr orchard,
we!! lrtrtc -- ater system. One well
cm irrigate 100 acres. II springs. 3

crek. S bed com house, hath, fire-
place, tenant r.ouae. 4Sk 1 44 barn. 4
bro'Hier huw. hold 004 bird each.

13 n.ies west of Corvallis.
$37 5fX Ah fir 44

THE OTHER HALF
3? n arte e? finest red sr.ot 225

acres cultivated. Prunes. wutv pears.
cherries. Has a income ofrra.n yearly. Well. eiect pump. 8

r : irixKin home. $9x5) barn. 44
C'.rv mcdel 1$ cat. duster har-- r

w disc pk. lots of orchard lad-
ders and rcrh other equipment to
g-- o h Take it awav for $250
an ar-'- Ak for Sal 13a)

STOCKED AND EQUIPPED
9' 43 acres cultivated. Hav.

gr-iiri- . r; Family orchard. Well.
e'"ctric wa'er system. 3 irrigation
wells 8 room modem home. 13 cow
barn. ri fcr 14. more stanchion;.
A!o amlhrr modern borne with 5
r'r.. 9 tews, 2 heifers, bull 100
h g. 11 brcod sows. X tractors lots
of irjrntwiv and equipment. All goes
for $33,000 Ask for Sal IS?

URC.fJsTLY WANTED"
I)j 11 v We need lots of stocked and

equ'pped dairies. Grade A preferred
btr any dairy will he4a Price i no
o'i,ec' if it s pood. Otsre ta a call any
time day r right. Have long list of
buyers waiting.

Charles Delfel, Realtor
15 J Capitol PTone "003
Reach. Us By Phone Any Time.

Any Day or Any Night

2 BfV im home Liv rn . kit .

ba'h Cn.ee to ch ft bu Lee dble
CV.rner 7.Sx122' Bume zone

Sar Pr.c. $fJCT $2000 wil! handle. By
n-- r tit Gs.r.es Pti ftrfci

BY OWNER New five r houi.
F'emace e:it:ic heat Inquire 3460

Oner Fh e'M
BY CTNER $H.SO0IW

t.a cr bungi.ow. 2 BR h.v.e with
I H DR kit and nook. ha'r. room.
f:.ri'ac. .r,rrch. B3eftierT w, h wd
f'i act tii- - rarage att ached Wood- -

s ' 'I lrrt fxf7 IS Wckk nort'i of
C": .thrive 1 r lock to biu 5 block
ft vi rrol Iit ,n. pna I5t Bioad- -
w Si'tn I 1. me 2UM

BY OWNFFi Modern home. 2 BR
I.R kit. i ha'h. att mrage ft
U';l t Comr-ietel- furrt . the be--t All
elec oil rat W9T 't acre in
(in For app Box 21. Statesman

1 PP up. one dVww. fall bsmt
fuii'ac. in levelv dt-r- t near Parrish
A Hi s ,. Is llb.MM. terms

Lue Realtv
O' ExisT 7952

2 BF hr. north new fit ft Parrish.
oik f.orc. fine lot. avaraiee attached.
F re I'jr a -- ! loan

Luf-- e Realtv
Oi BMg 7962

BUILDING SITES
Hiio rmnf k)T 50xMT Paved street

Frc wi disti;t husn.t'i lot do Pc hwy.
K,i 137 ft t: rtag- -. and 70 f

2s(fl J choite bldg lots Ein 54x
l'ia Pavet ree! Bus lane See these
L'"

tall O V Hunts with

State Finance Co..
Realtor

is.-- p i:.h m tin
linnttmt 4 rrr: home tn g.xd loca-

tion "intti Fartly furnwlied Call Mr
Vi'di

Huff Real Estate Co.
. $41 Chen k. ta St

P 37V3 Ev 2."260
MttC jt- - A :eal buy on N 17th st

4 v ft lt" I.v rm 27 loni; lee
f 'ulate. bus by door Call Mr. Wal- -
te

Huff Real Estate Co.
P i:im $41 Ch.-meke- 'a St
Pi T73 Pit. 55260

$6i e) 80 I, s eiv home for couple in
. . . . ,.i flu - I I MMi': w

rm bath Nice corner lot Call Mr.
Wa r f

Huff Real Estate Co.
nr- $41 Crterneke'a St

p , T793 Eve 2"i260
$6Qrtj sw living rm . D rm, k.t 2

M'TO bjith full bam' . nice lot
Nea' Fnrltvnrrl ch. Cat! Mi Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Rf lor $41 Chceieketa St
Ph T3 Eves 2526"

425 - 2 d rtn htie Liv. rm .

ki hath Ciose to cn ft bus Call
OMFR

Huff Real Estate ( o.
Realtor. 341 Clietneketa St
ph 2..'y4 fv 2509I
"NF'R fTATE OFFK'E BlJXi

$70fiT'- - ? BR home U rm din
rm k Ail en ground fh Good !ge
gsrr.t !ge lot Ca'l OMER

Huff Real Estate Co.
ltr 341 Oiemeketa St

Ph :i;49 E.es 250P1

HERE "TT I1"' FOR QUIC K SALE - $3150
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
harrow, spring tooth. rake. mower,
drill, milk separator.

Sullivan Realty In
Realtors

3365 Portland Rd Ph 3255. Eves 24479
$3,000 DOWN. 14 acres plus. 5 miles

north. 3'j acres bovsenberries. 3 acres
strawberries. l'i acres a yr. iiioeiis, j
acres 4 yr. R. A cherries.

Sullivan Realtv Inc.
Realtors

3365 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255. Eves. 24479

For Sale Real Estate

SHOULD PASS GI LOAN This mod- -

,,m 2 BR home will be ready in 30
Q We,, l,,, el.f hpat. fire- -

place 8c the best in construction. $8,550

Sullivan Realty Inc.
Realtors

sider terms or trade for fruit and nut
orchard

Sullivan Realtv Inc.
Realtors

3.165 Portland Rd Ph J255. Eves 8415
4 BR HOME on It creek lot. dbl

Itiumo.... nir.iMt,. in. iuihfurnace, douhle (iraif,l .bo?ew This is a nice lg. com
fortable home $4.5O0.

Sullivan Realtv Inc.
T 1.tSealtflTS

33. portiar,d Rd Ph 3255. Eve 8413
$6,950 3 B R new H roofed" and re- -

decoiated. fireplace. basement with
lumace. locaiea m wesi saiem. .viuii
be seen to be aporeciated

Sullivan Realtv Inc.
Realtors

3365 Portland Rd Ph 3255 Eves 8415

$6500 North
Brand new house larce lot. clo-- to

school & bus We believe this will go
GI Call for Mr Isaak.

Suburban
'1 acre, almost new 3 rm. house.

Hurry on this or.e Full price $3800

M. O. Humphreys & Co.
n 1 .neanor !

3035 Portland Rd Ph 7820 '

22J; Fairgrounds Rd Ph 24596
$10,900 Easv term laree I. rm

I I loon A KePVP Kpllor.' " 7st,945 S Co'n Pn 4j!0 Eve 9o3fi-LOOK' This lovely 2 bedrm home.
oeauiuui view 01 mountains, iirepiace. ;

very modern kitchen, breakfast bar.
elec. heat, citv bus in front of door.
Exclusive listing.

Olson & Reeve. Realtors
945 S Com 1 St Ph 4590 Eve 953$

$4.600 2 bedrm home, south of city,
bus in front of door. t!i!s is priced to
sell. Imm. pots
Olson & Reeve. Realtors
945 S Com'l St Ph 4590 Eve 9536

$7000 2 bedrm. home close to Mc-Kinl- ey

school, hwd firs, att garage,
elec heat, insulated elec. water heat-
er. Imm. poss. HURRY!
Olson & Reeve. Realtors
945 S Com'l St Ph. 4590 Eve 9536

BRAND NEW
$5000 2 bedrm. L. rm.. bedrm.. large

kitchen, utility with ldry trays, wired
for range, elect, hot W. heater, good
soil, on pavement. Don't fail to see
this.

Olson & Reeve. Realtors
943 S Com'l St Ph..4590 Eve 9536

$9450 Lovely 2 bedrm. home, close
to Highland. Hwd. firs . auto. heat.
V blinds, east front, owner leaving
town. This home is only 6 years old.
This is a well built home.

Olson & Reeve. Realtors
945 S Com'l St Ph. 4590 Eve 9536

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY"
$35,00052x60 bldg. with extra lot.

store leased for 5 yrs.. 2 apt. up. 1
down. This is a good income property.
Olson & Reeve. Realtors

THREE FARMS THAT WILL MAKE
YOU MONEY

80 Acres. Located 4 Mi. S.W. of Stay-to- n.

6 Rm House in very good shape
has elec hot water heater, wired for
range, heated with oil. Barn with 10
stanchions, all arces can be cultivated.

i lji'l hnltnm anil family flrrhard. ON
; v $13 500.

no Acre dairy farm all equipped
with cows 8c machinery, large barn
with silo, calf barn. 6 Rm. Modern
House. Tenant house, creek Ac spring.
$22,000.

65 Acres on Grand Island. 55 acres
in bearing walnuts 6c peaches. 4 Rm
House, packing house. Tractor and all
equipment. $32,000

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

164 S. Com 'I St Pone 8389: eve. 7440

ITS TIME TO THINK OF FARMING'
100 A. Condon & Amity soil, good

5 rm. mod home, elec. range. Large
barn, wonderful income farm. Price
$18,000.

98 A. Good 5 rm. mod. hse.. 75 A.
cult . 60 A. crop. 34 A. gooseberries.
Farm equip can be bought.

Call Henry Torvend. .
Joe HutclllSOIl, Kealtor. Cour phoni 7g9fi

Res.
A TURNER BARGAIN

ABOUT '2 ac. with new home, con-
sisting of L.R.. D R . kit. 2 bedrms .
bath a utility rm.. garage, chicken
hse 4 store rm . soft water well, near
store, on paved rd . $5500. More land
avail

GOOD DAIRY ft SHEEP RANCH
60 ac. SW. very good 6 rm mod.

home, 8 ac. berries, grain, hav. timber.
22 ac. good pastuie. fenced ft cross
fenced, spring water system, barn
with 10 stanchions, chicken hse other
outbldgs . 6 mi. out. $8500 Machinery
avail Lumber can also be had for
new barn.

Nelson & iXclsOll
3rd Fir. Masonic Bldg.. 4M State St.

4419 or 4622

SMALL Farm Furn. hi with re--
frigerator. elec. range, piano, etc.
tvervthmg goes. Also I cow Imm.
poss. first of March. Rt. 3. Box 968.

Acreage

Pi A BOTTOM LAND
$5775 00 Furnished 2 BR home Liv.

rm din rm . kit., oatn. elec water
system. Sm. barn. Call OMER

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtor 341 Chemeketa St
Ph 21.V49 Eves.25091

$5500 00 3 acres. 3 bedrm hse . bath,
well, elc water system. mi from
city limits, good view Call Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Rcalt'- - 341 Chemeketa St.
Ph 3793 Eves 9441

iiO 500 iK) Good 4 bedrm home Fire- -
pl.icc. bsmt. furnace elec. wtr heater.
Lee bain live creek 8 A good black
soil. Good view Call Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St
Ph 3793 Ev.-- s 9441

13', A at Hubbard. Ore" $8500 00.
GiKd older Upe term hse , Plastei ed
3 A. logan berries, all Willamette slit
soil Plantine of croft llllies. A.
garlic Call Ed Smith.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtor- - 341 Chemeketa St
Ph 21549 Eves 9441

Must Be Sold
'i acre rich soil. lots of large bear-i- n

tree, livable unfin. 3 rm. house.
$27(10. $1000 down.

Cdll V. IlUIHC 1)111

State Finance Co.,
Realtors

153 S Hi2l Pr 4121
$14 200 GROSS INCOME

Can you beat that ' 80 acre chicken
farm. with 1 800 laying hens, stocked..,,r II m,lM frm --,

,mi
BEAUTIFUL COUNTRY HOME

Four bed roms. full basement, fur-
nace, oak floors, fireplace. Living
creek. 19 acres nut and fruits, barn,
fruit storage hou-- e. Sacrifice at $18.-00- 0

1833

Reimann Real Estate
201 South llijfh Ph 9203

TEN Acies. six miles North Albany.
above high water. Liv. rm . bedrm .

kitchen, utility rm bath room with
shower, elec water tank, wired for
elec ranee, phone young orchard two
hen hou-e- s. barn, garage, shop Near
school On milk route Nila Settle,
three door North Postoffice Jeffer-
son. Oregon Box 48. Telephone 412.
Jefferson.

3 ACRES. '1 A timber. 1', A cher-
ries. 2 B R house, paved road, bus.
$50OO-- -', cash

$ ACRES 1 A. filberts. 18 yrs. old.
walnuts, cherries, apples, fruit. 4 - room
house, barn bus. store. $5600 'a cash.

1$ ACHES Chehalis. Newberg soil.
15 A fine Elberta peaches about 12
yrs. old. 3oo bu. yearly yield. Good
home on paved road North.

17 ACRES, very small houe. mighty
r,ne drainage and building site, all
im ill Kr wiiiium, luuri 13, afjp.cn.
Good spring water Good tractor and
equipment. All $7500. Trade city.

UNIMPROVED
a ACRE tracts, paved road. bus.

1 ACRE, fine corner, paved road.
large trees good well, sidoo terms

J4 ACRES, berr.e filberts, near
Chemawa Can be sold on good term

17 ACRES, all fruit, small house, all
good equip "U 1 raae
C H SANDERS - 231N High 5838
KElZER S"FECTALS

2 ACRES ft NEW 1 B. R mod. home
Elec heat, rge ft wtr htr. Fine water
syst. Pltry hse Fruit trees $7000

1, Acres FILBERTS ft WALNUTS.
fruit ft berries. 3 B R. home, firepl.
hdwd firs. bsmt. furnace ft 2 car
garage. Lovely law n ft shrubs. $12,000.
Term.
BETTER INVESTIGATE THIS''. . . T--t-. . .....-.- it

4 n 1 ti. r i.fci is w 1 ."i 1 j
4 B. K. home, firepl. hdwd firs, ven
bids, garage ft 2 mod pltry hses. $4000
worth of home sites. $13 000.

a ACRE ft FURNISHED 2" B. R
home, all refu ished inside and out.
Incls refrig. elec rge. elec wtr htr.
piano, wash mach. B R. set. oil cir,
etc. Fruit ft nuts. $6250.
DELUXE' IMMED POSS.

ACRE ft NEW 2 B. R. home. Ige
L. R . cove ceilings, firepl. hdwd firs
thruout. auto furn, dble garage, work-
manship ft choice location make thas
an outstanding value. $11,300.
CLOSE IN NORTH

Here is a Suburban home ft acreage
that has EVERYTHING A BEAU-
TIFUL CAPE COD 3 B R. home.
18x28 liv rm. firepl. hdwd firs, baamt,
oil furn. lovely kitchen, play rm in
basmt. Outside firepl A fish pond.
Ige trees, all on 2' a acres of well
landscaped ft planted to choice fruit,
berries ft nut trees. $18,500. Only
$6500 dn. bal at 4lrV.

SEE OUR NEW ALL ELECTRIC
HOMES. CHOICE LOCATIONS. $7900
ft UP.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service
BRANCH OFFICE 2605 Portland Rd

Ph. 24085 Unlimited Parkins

SANDERS 231 N H.gh583".3 portUnd Pn 32o5 Eves 7057 C H
r m in" sili-n,- .,, 2'j acres close to citv li nits on paved

' hwv Ma new 3 bedioorr- - home. Im- -
3 lots. SOx 1 M each, modern 2 BR home mediate rxssesion S3M).on hill with beautiful view Will con- - - .7... .......

DAILY CROSSWORD r

LARGE Grocery located in excel-
lent shopping center has adequate
nar ftr mnl tr iiilchr with Mllln '

This will bear investigation Box 3
GOOD SERVICE STATION LOCA-

TIONS WANTED WILL FINANCE
BUILDINGS AND EQUIPMENT
PHONE OR WRITE TIME GAS ft
OIL CO BEACON 5760. ROOM 600
COLUMBIA BLDG . PORTLAND 3.

! OREGON
CAFE Seats 40. good lease. Nets

about $500per mo Terms. Ph. 8027.
$27.500 00 Service "station. 7 rm".

home. 9 cottages.
. .

Ige repair shop.
ouier good Diags i.iiwi iiimiw per
mo. Stock at inventorv Imined. poss
Good terms. Call Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St
Ph 3793 Eves 9441

SPRINGBOARD FOR BIGGER
BUSINESS . j

Very favorable lease on good home
in business dist. with small estab-
lished business that can be rapidly
enlarged, living accommodations in-
clude 2 bedrms . kit . dining a:ea. bsmt.

n.,.,r ref ig to be installed.' ft ail
f x t u i es ft equip. Including bun
$4000.

Nelson & Nelson
3rd Fir. Masonic Bldg . 493 State St.

h 4419 r 4622
OFFICE SUPPLY ft GIFT SHOF7"
Rare opportunity for couple. Going

business, increasing, and with nice
furni.-he- d apartment. Five year lease,
best location. Owner has other

Price $4 000 Phone 5413

Service Station & Repair
Shop

Choice location. 3 cent gas margin,
long lease, imm pons 3 gas pumps
ft hoist. Full price $2500

3 Unit Modern Apt.
Private bath ft 8 units. 3 garages,

paved driveway, all furnished Full
pi ice $11,500. Call for Mr. Isaak
M. O. Humphreys & Co.,

Realtor
3035 Portland Rd. Ph. 7820
2286 Fairgrounds Rd Ph. 24596
"GARAGE AND SERVICE STATION

COMPLETELY EQUIPPED, includ- -
inK property. Large corner lot $8500.

The Real Estate Market
433 N High St. Phone

Confectionerv
and sandwich shop This one is a dandy
and is in an excellent location. $7,350

Sullivan Realty Inc.
Realtors

3363 Portland Rd. Ph. 3253. Eves 24479

Bu siness Frontage
On 99E one mile S. of Woodburn. 431

ft frontage. 2J0 acres all in bearing
filberts. Modern 4 room home and dbl.
garage completely furnished ind. elec.
range, refr. St wash, machine. All this
and a fireplace too for $7,800.

Sullivan Realtv Inc.
Realtors

3363 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255. Eves 7Q37

99E N. 192 ft. frontage in city of Sa-le-m

8c 600 ft. deep. Best business lo-

cation in valley. Four B R. home and
other buildings. $23,000.

Sullivan Realty Inc.
Realtors

3363 Portland Rd. Ph. 3253. Eves. 7057

2', acres of spacious living. with fireplace, hwd firs auto saw-Eve-

type of tree fruit and ' dust furnace, full basement, large lotberry thai w ill grow on the with fruit trees, near Leslie Hi

ACROSS 8 A court of 21
1. Cyprinoid equity

fishes 4 Lamprey 24
S. Abundant fisherman

11. Pftle 6. Upward 23.
12 Cftpital curving;

(Fr.) of ship a
13. Farina.ceou$ plankinf 2
14. A larte-Udl- e 5 Part of

churches 28
13. Rational 7. 8hake.
15. Network ape nan
17. New York pUy 29

(abbr.) 8. For 31
IS A w rlnkle 9 Kinf of
tO. Expreaaion beaats 84

of distrust 10. Deaacry
22. Gold 1. Conflict 33
, (Heraldry) 19. Goddeaa of
M. Streetcar dawn 38

f Britl 20. Craze
27 Field
29 Puh : t t i
30 PeriosJa of

time
11 American

moth 1
32 Cuarhion
33. Capital

Mexico
aUte. Mex.

34 Claaeto
38 Shoahonean

Indian
39 Upon
42 Cold' coin

( Autt "
44 Brine; upon

oneaelf
43 Before

(naut )
4 Pillar of

atone
(Gr Antlq I

47 Syi van deity
48 Fools

DOWN If
1. Vfillponda I I II2. On the occaJi

Best ot soil north 01 Salem
Lovelv Caoe Cod tvoe home
with 17x28 living room 3
bed room, double plumbing
oil air cond.tioned heat out- -

f,rr.ij.- - ,,iiv f,P
trees Owner transferred out- -
side city or this place would
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